PROJECT NAME: BICYCLE PATH REPAIR

CONTRACTOR: SIMON CONTRACTORSOF SD

CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PW110100-06

PROJECT NO:

PR00-934

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $41,847.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 DATE: 17-Oct-00
LINE CONTRACT EXTENDED |INSTALLED INSTALLED INCREASE/
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT | QUANTITY JUNIT PRICE PRICE QUANTITY PRICE (DECREASE)

1 |TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00
2 |REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE BICYCLE PATH SF 12660 $0.65 $8,229.00) 16160 $10,504.00 $2,275.00
3 |CONCRETE BICYCLE PATH, 4" SF 12660 $2.30 $29,118.00 16160 $37,168.00 $8,050.00

4 |3"CLEAN ROCK TON 200 $20.00 $4,000.00) $0.00
TOTAL $41,847.00 $47,672.00 $10,325.00
C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE : $41,847.00
CCO#l § 10,325.00 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $10,325.00

cco#2

cco#3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $52,172.00
PRIORTOTAL = g 41,847.00 CHANGE TO DATE: $10,325.00

CONTRACTOR: DATE:

ENGINEER: DATE:

MAYOR: DATE:

FINANCE: DATE:

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME: Days




CITY OF RAPID CITY
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: BICYCLE PATH REPAIR PROJECT NO: PR00-934
CONTRACTOR: SIMON CONTRACTORSOF SD ORIGINAL CONTRACT AM OUNT:
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 DATE: 17-Oct-00
CTNE
IS DESCRIPTION REASON FOR CHANGE
2&3 BICYCLE PATH REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT ADD TO CONTRACT BECAUSE OF FAVORABLE BID PRICES

PREPARED BY: KEITH JOHNSON, PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR DATE: 10/17/2000




